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Beautifully remodeled, updated patio home in the desir-
able Applewood community. Enjoy elegance & coziness 
in this tastefully designed home. Living room boasts a gas 
fireplace. Vaulted ceilings in the LR and Kitchen. Kitchen 
appliances are new, generous cupboards & pantry; new car-
peting throughout. Master w/ garden tub, shower & walk in 
closet. Bsmt recently finished w/ bedroom, bath, family rm, 
bonus rm. Lg Utility rm w/ shelving for storage. Drive into 
garage and enter handy laundry room. Patio off the kitchen 
is perfect for morning coffee and watch wildlife passing 
through. Seller is related to Listing Agent. HOA covers int/
ext water, lawn, tree, snow, fence and common area liability. 
HOA fee is $200/mo Enjoy home ownership and carefree 
living! Buyer and agents to verify all information.
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